

Permit Information for Permits Issued Between:

Starting Date: 08/01/2018, Ending Date: 08/31/2018

09/04/2018

Permit #	Issued	Use Type	Improvemt	Owner	Owner Address	Primary Phone
Property Address/Subdivision	Lot	Contractor	Contractor Address	Contractor Address	Primary Phone	
20180348	08/01/2018	COMM	INF	TROPICAL SMOOTHIE CAFE,	MATT MAWDSLEY 3811 S. CAMPBELL AVE. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65807	417-887-6600
1721 S 20TH ST STE 109 OZARK CENTRE	1	WILBER ENTERPRISES	P.O. BOX 37 AVA, MO 65608		417-543-0899	
20180349	08/01/2018	COMM	RR	MAD HATTERZ EATZ & TREATZ,	SHELLY FARES 103 W CHURCH ST OZARK, MO 65721	417-731-4110
103 W CHURCH ST OLD TOWN		SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714			
20180350	08/01/2018	SFR	PER	MULLEN, JAMES	1908 E GREENWICH DR OZARK, MO 65721	785-656-2952
1908 E GREENWHICH DR GRAND HAVEN	147	SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714			
20180351	08/02/2018	SFR	NEW	DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC,	1434 E. 420TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
2677 W MIARMAR RD EAGLE SPRINGS	44	SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714			
20180352	08/03/2018	SFR	FEN	CANTRELL'S PATRIOT HOMES INC,	2528 W. BROOK RIDGE SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803	417-833-6000
2509 W COVER DR ROLLING PRAIRIE	329	SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714			
20180353	08/03/2018	SFR	FEN	AMES, CARRIE	353 WESTWIND ESTATES LANE VALLEY PARK, MO	314-610-8813
1002 N 26TH ST TOWN & COUNTRY PLACE	31		OZARK, MO 65721		417-	
20180354	08/03/2018	COMM	ADD	CHRISTIAN COUNTY DISCOUNT,	TKWHITE PROPERTIES, LLC 192 Ozark, MO 65721	417-988-2357
5101 N TOWN CENTRE DR FREMONT TOWNE CENTRE	19-A	SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714			
20180355	08/03/2018	COMM	SIG	EDWARD JONES / PATRICK MORRISON,	5349 N. 22ND ST. Ozark, MO 65721	417-380-3099
5349 N 22ND ST STE 2 FREMONT TOWNE CENTRE	24B	SPRINGFIELD SIGN	2531 N. PATTERSON SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803		417-862-2454	
20180356	08/03/2018	COMM	SIG	MITCHUM, RANDY	MITCHM JEWELERS 2431 W. JACKSON ST. Ozark, MO 65721	417-501-2415
2431 W JACKSON ST TOWN & COUNTRY VILLAGE	3-B	SPRINGFIELD SIGN	2531 N. PATTERSON SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803		417-862-2454	
20180357	08/06/2018	SFR	ELE	ALDRIDGE, GARRET	808 E DAWN OZARK, MO 65721	417-616-4733
808 E DAWN HILLVIEW	13	SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714			
20180358	08/07/2018	DUP	REM	Liquidations, 417	3259 E Sunshine STE 1 SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804	417-
5601 N PURPLE LN WILLOW TERRACE	24	SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714			
20180359	08/07/2018	SFR	DECK	SCOTT, CHERYL	2705 W. GANN RD. Ozark, MO 65721	909-938-2913
2705 W GARTON RD ROLLING PRAIRIE	196	DM REAL ESTATE LLC	P.O. BOX 282 Ozark, MO 65721		417-827-1550	

Permit #	Issued	Use Type	Improvemt	Owner	Owner Address	Primary Phone
Property Address/Subdivision	Lot	Contractor	Contractor Address	Contractor Address	Primary Phone	
20180360	08/07/2018	COMM	ACC	OZARK R VI SCHOOL DIST,	P.O. BOX 166, OZARK, MO 65721	417-581-590168
Date Completed: 08/15/2018						
2449 E HARTLEY RD N/A				SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180361	08/08/2018	COMM	NEW	TRIPLE S PROPERTIES,	MIKE SEITZ 3800 S. FREMONT AVE. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804	417-881-3850
5557 N. 21ST ST. SUITES 1-5 DEERBROOK COMMERCIAL	5			MORELOCK BUILDERS &	722 W. OLIVE ST. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65806	417-864-6661
20180362	08/08/2018	COMM	INF	TRIPLE S PROPERTIES,	MIKE SEITZ 3800 S. FREMONT AVE. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804	417-881-3850
5557 N. 21ST ST. SUITES 1 & 2 DEERBROOK COMMERCIAL	5			MORELOCK BUILDERS &	722 W. OLIVE ST. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65806	417-864-6661
20180363	08/09/2018	SFR	FEN	CLAIR, SHERRY	1897 E LATANA DR OZARK, MO 65721	417-827-9997
1897 E LATANA DR GRAND HAVEN	110			ANCHOR FENCE	5775 S CAMPBELL SPRINGFIELD SPRINGFIELD, MO 65810	417-882-5270
20180364	08/10/2018	COMM	RR	PRO ELITE ATHLETES,	STEPHEN REDD 1209 W. PADDLEWHEEL Ozark, MO 65721	417-209-7078
1072 W LIBERTY AVE NORTH OZARK INDUSTRIAL PARK	13			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180365	08/10/2018	COMM	SIG	MCDONALDS,	65 & CC DEVELOPMENT, LLC 3800 S. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804	417-881-3850
5560 N 21ST DEERBROOK COMMERCIAL	2			MISSOURI NEON	3160 W. KEARNEY SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803	417-862-1778
20180366	08/10/2018	SFR	FEN	KENNELLEY, PAM	805VN 12TH ST OZARK, MO 65721	417-5690338
805 N 12TH AVE ENGLEWOOD	35				Ozark, MO 65721	417-
20180367	08/13/2018	MFR	NEW	TRIPLE S PROPERTIES,	MIKE SEITZ 3800 S. FREMONT AVE. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804	417-881-3850
5608 N FARMER BRANCH RD OZARK MOUNTAIN CROSSROADS	6A			MORELOCK BUILDERS &	722 W. OLIVE ST. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65806	417-864-6661
20180368	08/13/2018	MFR	NEW	TRIPLE S PROPERTIES,	MIKE SEITZ 3800 S. FREMONT AVE. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804	417-881-3850
5606 N FARMER BRANCH RD OZARK MOUNTAIN CROSSROADS	6A			MORELOCK BUILDERS &	722 W. OLIVE ST. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65806	417-864-6661
20180369	08/13/2018	IND	ADD	REPUBLIC REFRIGERATION,	761 RAVENWOOD WAY RIDGEDALE, MO 65739	417-690-3476
203 RAYMOND RD N/A				LARRY SNIDER & CO.	4820 N. TOWNE CENTRE DR. Ozark, MO 65721	417-887-6897
20180370	08/13/2018	COMM	DEM	OZARK MILL, LLC,	658082500 E. KEARNEY ST. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65808	417-873-4723
601 N 4TH ST N/A				DUNLAP REMODELING, LLC	1026 W. STATE HWY CC BRIGHTON, MO 65617	417-496-1919
20180371	08/14/2018	SFR	FEN	FLOYD JARVIS,	1001 S 3RD AVE OZARK, MO 65721	
Date Completed: 08/20/2018						
1001 S 3RD AVE SOUTHERN HILLS	77			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180372	08/14/2018	COMM	SEW	COLLINS, CAMERON	PO BOX 111 TURNERS, MO 65765	417-861-2825
6271 N 21ST ST				SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	

Permit #	Issued	Use Type	Improvemt	Owner	Owner Address	Primary Phone
Property Address/Subdivision	Lot	Contractor	Contractor Address	Contractor Address	Primary Phone	
20180373	08/14/2018	IND	ELE	ESTES, KYLE	5825 N. 25th Street Ozark, MO 65721	417-619-4481
2300 BLK W LONGVIEW RD				SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180374	08/15/2018	COMM	SIG	BATEMAN, SHAWN	FOURSTONE 311 S. COLLEGE AVE. MARIONVILLE, MO 65705	417-374-7416
5311 N 23RD ST FREMONT TOWNE CENTRE	38,39,4			MISSOURI NEON	3160 W. KEARNEY SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803	417-862-1778
20180375	08/17/2018	COMM	ALT	MOORE, TERRY	MOM & DAD'S STUFF 1411 S. 3RD. ST. Ozark, MO 65721	417-
1411 S 3RD ST N/A	N/A				7100 E. GRAND ST. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804	858 437-2066
20180376	08/17/2018	COMM	ELE	POST GAME PIZZA,	JACOB STEPHENS 162 MOUNTAIN DR. Ozark, MO 65721	417-942-7920
509 N 21ST ST OZARK CORNERS				SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180377	08/17/2018	SFR	FEN	KINDRICK, JOE	JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE NIXA, MO 65714	417-299-3202
2798 W MIRAMAR RD EAGLE SPRINGS	1			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180378	08/17/2018	SFR	FEN	KINDRICK, JOE	JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE NIXA, MO 65714	417-299-3202
2770 W MIRAMAR RD EAGLE SPRINGS	2			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180379	08/17/2018	SFR	FEN	STARK, THOMAS	1500 E SYCAMORE ST OZARK, MO 65721	713-320-2537
1500 E SYCAMORE ST SUNRIDGE EAST	23			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180380	08/20/2018	SFR	NEW	OLDE WORLD HOLDINGS	4002 S. 150TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
902 E MELTON RD RIVER POINT	539			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180381	08/20/2018	SFR	NEW	OLDE WORLD HOLDINGS	4002 S. 150TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
916 E MELTON RD RIVER POINT	540			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180382	08/21/2018	MFR	NEW	TRIPLE S PROPERTIES,	MIKE SEITZ 3800 S. FREMONT AVE. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804	417-881-3850
5612 N FARMER BRANCH RD OZARK MOUNTAIN CROSSROADS	6A			MORELOCK BUILDERS &	722 W. OLIVE ST. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65806	417-864-6661
20180383	08/21/2018	SFR	FEN	JOHNS, LES	4424 State Highway W OZARK, MO 65721	417-839-4112
2106 S 16TH AVE SOUTHERN OAKS	9			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180384	08/21/2018	SFR	FEN	TURNER BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT,	328 SOUTH AVE SPRINGFIELD, MO 65806	417-8319-5002
1209 N 10TH AVE WELLINGTON	82			BUILT RIGHT FENCE	707 SIDNEY LN. WILLARD, MO 65781	417-522-4881
20180385	08/21/2018	SFR	FEN	HAWKINS, JUSTIN	1806 N RIVERSIDE RD OZARK, MO 65721	417-569-8079
1806 N RIVERSIDE RD				SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	

Permit #	Issued	Use Type	Improvemt	Owner	Owner Address	Primary Phone
Property Address/Subdivision	Lot	Contractor	Contractor Address	Contractor Address	Primary Phone	
20180386	08/21/2018	SFR	NEW	OLDE WORLD HOLDINGS,	4002 S. 150TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
886 E MELTON RD RIVER POINT	538			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180387	08/21/2018	SFR	NEW	OLDE WORLD HOLDINGS,	4002 S. 150TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
872 E MELTON RD RIVER POINT	537			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180388	08/22/2018	COMM	SEW	OZARK MOUNTAIN GRANITE,	DENNY HUSH 6001 N. 21ST ST. Ozark, MO 65721	417-844-8401
5995 - 6007 N 21ST ST N/A				REEDS PLUMBING	611 W COMMERCIAL SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803	417-831-6122
20180389	08/22/2018	SFR	NEW	OLDE WORLD HOLDINGS,	4002 S. 150TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
804 E MELTON RD RIVER POINT	533			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180390	08/22/2018	SFR	NEW	OLDE WORLD HOLDINGS,	4002 S. 150TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
820 E MELTON RD RIVER POINT	534			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180391	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	OLDE WORLD HOLDINGS,	4002 S. 150TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
774 E MELTON RD RIVER POINT	531			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180392	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	WOLF RESIDENTIAL LLC,	328 SOUTH AVE. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65806	417-319-5002
3504 N BRINNSFIELD DR VILLAGE AT HILLSTONE	95			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180393	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	OLDE WORLD HOLDINGS,	4002 S. 150TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
792 E MELTON RD RIVER POINT	532			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180394	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	OLDE WORLD HOLDINGS,	4002 S. 150TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
716 E MELTON RD RIVER POINT	528			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180395	08/24/2018	SFR	DECK	JOHN WETHERINGTON,	701 N 12TH AVE OZARK, MO 65721	-581-7661
701 N 12TH AVE ENGLEWOOD	29 & 30				Ozark, MO 65721	417-
20180396	08/24/2018	SFR	NEW	OLDE WORLD HOLDINGS,	4002 S. 150TH RD. BOLIVAR, MO 65613	417-207-0963
738 E MELTON RD RIVER POINT	529			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180397	08/24/2018	COMM	DEM	ESTES CAPITAL & INVESTMENTS,	5825 N. 25TH ST. Ozark, MO 65721	417-619-4481
5401 N 22ND ST FREMONT TOWNE CENTRE	24 A			MDP CONST	882 TRACKER RD NIXA, MO 65714	417-725-2525
20180398	08/24/2018	SFR	FEN	SWEARINGEN, GREG	1913 E HIGHVIEW Ozark, MO 65721	417-299-5105
1913 E HIGHVIEW BARRINGTON SPRINGS	21			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	

Permit #	Issued	Use Type	Improvemt	Owner	Owner Address	Primary Phone
Property Address/Subdivision	Lot	Contractor	Contractor Address	Contractor Address	Primary Phone	
20180399	08/24/2018	SFR	NEW	HESTERBERG, DOUG	4308 W BUTTONWOOD NIXA, MO 65714	417-773-1495
1105 N 22ND AVE BARRINGTON SPRINGS	101			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180400	08/27/2018	SFR	NEW	MOUNTAIN WEST IRA INC,	FBO TIMOTHY PEAK IRA 10096 W. FAIRVIEW BOISE, ID 83704	
802 S 6TH ST N/A				FORBES CONSTRUCTION	P.O. BOX 266 SPARTA, MO 65753	417-207-0256
20180401	08/27/2018	SFR	DECK	SEEVERS, GARY	2401 S 12TH ST OZARK, MO 65721	417-880-5975
2401 S 12TH ST WALNUT CROSSING	18			PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION LLC	312 JEFFERSON RD. BRANSON, MO 65616	417-239-4636
20180402	08/28/2018	TOWN	ELE	HUNTER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT,	435 S UNION AVE, SUITE H SPRINGFIELD, MO 65802	417-844-6445
1300 W HALL ST APT #1	Date Completed: 08/30/2018			DAVIS ELECTRIC	1615 N. ST HWY CC NIXA, MO 65714	417-725-9205
20180403	08/28/2018	SFR	NEW	HC ROGERS CONSTRUCTION,	HARRISON CADE ROGERS 221 S. AVE. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65802	417-872-4223
3202 N POND DR EAGLE SPRINGS	33			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180404	08/28/2018	COMM	INF	BCH PROPERTIES,	709 E. MCCRACKEN RD. Ozark, MO 65721	417-581-7278
5448 N 2ND AVE N/A					Ozark, MO 65721	417-
20180405	08/29/2018	SFR	FEN	HANKS, GREG	101 S 8TH ST. OZARK, MO 65721	417-234-3383
101 S 8TH ST OLD TOWN				SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180406	08/29/2018	SFR	FEN	HENSLEY, DONNA	803 W WALNUT ST Ozark, MO 65721	417-581-5712
803 W WALNUT ST OLD TOWN				SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180407	08/30/2018	SFR	FEN	WOOLMAN, ERICA	1109 S 3RD AVE OZARK, MO 65721	417-813-3499
1109 S 3RD AVE HEDGEPEATH AND SMITH	4			NAILED IT FENCING	TYLER YELVINGTON CONWAY, MO 65632	417-630-2480
20180408	08/30/2018	SFR	FEN	Sells, Eric B & Kelli K	3900 Ruthridge Dr Plano, TX 75074	417-
2607 S LOTUS CT OAK HILL ESTATES	192			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	
20180409	08/30/2018	COMM	SIG	TROPICAL SMOOTHIE CAFE,	MATT MAWDSLEY 3811 S. CAMPBELL AVE. SPRINGFIELD, MO 65807	417-887-6600
1721 S 20TH ST STE 109 OZARK CENTRE	1			MISSOURI NEON	3160 W. KEARNEY SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803	417-862-1778
20180410	08/31/2018	SFR	NEW	OSENNY, VICTOR & TATYANA	997 ROSEMEAD RD. ROGERSVILLE, MO 65742	417-380-6020
4319 N 8TH ST PLEASANT VALLEY	2			SAME AS OWNER	1673 TIMBERLAKE DR. NIXA, MO 65714	

Valuation of Permits Issued

09/04/2018

Starting Date: 08/01/2018, Ending Date: 08/31/2018

Permit #	Issue Date	Use Type	Improvement	Valuation	Running Total
20180348	08/01/2018	COMM	INF	160,000.00	160,000.00
20180349	08/01/2018	COMM	RR	0.00	160,000.00
20180350	08/01/2018	SFR	PER	9,770.00	169,770.00
20180351	08/02/2018	SFR	NEW	145,000.00	314,770.00
20180352	08/03/2018	SFR	FEN	0.00	314,770.00
20180353	08/03/2018	SFR	FEN	0.00	314,770.00
20180354	08/03/2018	COMM	ADD	800,000.00	1,114,770.00
20180355	08/03/2018	COMM	SIG	3,000.00	1,117,770.00
20180356	08/03/2018	COMM	SIG	10,000.00	1,127,770.00
20180357	08/06/2018	SFR	ELE	2,000.00	1,129,770.00
20180358	08/07/2018	DUP	REM	45,000.00	1,174,770.00
20180359	08/07/2018	SFR	DECK	5,600.00	1,180,370.00
20180360	08/07/2018	COMM	ACC	10,000.00	1,190,370.00
20180361	08/08/2018	COMM	NEW	1,200,000.00	2,390,370.00
20180362	08/08/2018	COMM	INF	0.00	2,390,370.00
20180363	08/09/2018	SFR	FEN	2,362.00	2,392,732.00
20180364	08/10/2018	COMM	RR	0.00	2,392,732.00
20180365	08/10/2018	COMM	SIG	9,100.00	2,401,832.00
20180366	08/10/2018	SFR	FEN	2,200.00	2,404,032.00
20180367	08/13/2018	MFR	NEW	900,000.00	3,304,032.00
20180368	08/13/2018	MFR	NEW	900,000.00	4,204,032.00
20180369	08/13/2018	IND	ADD	900,000.00	5,104,032.00
20180370	08/13/2018	COMM	DEM	79,000.00	5,183,032.00
20180371	08/14/2018	SFR	FEN	1,000.00	5,184,032.00
20180372	08/14/2018	COMM	SEW	17,000.00	5,201,032.00
20180373	08/14/2018	IND	ELE	0.00	5,201,032.00
20180374	08/15/2018	COMM	SIG	700.00	5,201,732.00
20180375	08/17/2018	COMM	ALT	4,000.00	5,205,732.00
20180376	08/17/2018	COMM	ELE	0.00	5,205,732.00
20180377	08/17/2018	SFR	FEN	2,700.00	5,208,432.00
20180378	08/17/2018	SFR	FEN	3,240.00	5,211,672.00
20180379	08/17/2018	SFR	FEN	1,500.00	5,213,172.00
20180380	08/20/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	5,353,172.00
20180381	08/20/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	5,493,172.00
20180382	08/21/2018	MFR	NEW	0.00	5,493,172.00
20180383	08/21/2018	SFR	FEN	0.00	5,493,172.00
20180384	08/21/2018	SFR	FEN	3,572.00	5,496,744.00
20180385	08/21/2018	SFR	FEN	1,350.00	5,498,094.00
20180386	08/21/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	5,638,094.00
20180387	08/21/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	5,778,094.00
20180388	08/22/2018	COMM	SEW	3,200.00	5,781,294.00
20180389	08/22/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	5,921,294.00
20180390	08/22/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	6,061,294.00
20180391	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	6,201,294.00
20180392	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	225,000.00	6,426,294.00
20180393	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	6,566,294.00
20180394	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	6,706,294.00
20180395	08/24/2018	SFR	DECK	10,000.00	6,716,294.00
20180396	08/24/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	6,856,294.00

Permit #	Issue Date	Use Type	Improvement	Valuation	Running Total
20180397	08/24/2018	COMM	DEM	7,000.00	6,863,294.00
20180398	08/24/2018	SFR	FEN	0.00	6,863,294.00
20180399	08/24/2018	SFR	NEW	279,900.00	7,143,194.00
20180400	08/27/2018	SFR	NEW	150,000.00	7,293,194.00
20180401	08/27/2018	SFR	DECK	20,000.00	7,313,194.00
20180402	08/28/2018	TOWN	ELE	1,500.00	7,314,694.00
20180403	08/28/2018	SFR	NEW	280,000.00	7,594,694.00
20180404	08/28/2018	COMM	INF	150,000.00	7,744,694.00
20180405	08/29/2018	SFR	FEN	0.00	7,744,694.00
20180406	08/29/2018	SFR	FEN	700.00	7,745,394.00
20180407	08/30/2018	SFR	FEN	3,000.00	7,748,394.00
20180408	08/30/2018	SFR	FEN	3,200.00	7,751,594.00
20180409	08/30/2018	COMM	SIG	0.00	7,751,594.00
20180410	08/31/2018	SFR	NEW	350,000.00	8,101,594.00

Valuation of Permits Issued

09/04/2018

Starting Date: 08/01/2018, Ending Date: 08/31/2018

Permit #	Issue Date	Use Type	Improvement	Valuation	Running Total
20180348	08/01/2018	COMM	INF	160,000.00	160,000.00
20180349	08/01/2018	COMM	RR	0.00	160,000.00
20180350	08/01/2018	SFR	PER	9,770.00	169,770.00
20180351	08/02/2018	SFR	NEW	145,000.00	314,770.00
20180352	08/03/2018	SFR	FEN	0.00	314,770.00
20180353	08/03/2018	SFR	FEN	0.00	314,770.00
20180354	08/03/2018	COMM	ADD	800,000.00	1,114,770.00
20180355	08/03/2018	COMM	SIG	3,000.00	1,117,770.00
20180356	08/03/2018	COMM	SIG	10,000.00	1,127,770.00
20180357	08/06/2018	SFR	ELE	2,000.00	1,129,770.00
20180358	08/07/2018	DUP	REM	45,000.00	1,174,770.00
20180359	08/07/2018	SFR	DECK	5,600.00	1,180,370.00
20180360	08/07/2018	COMM	ACC	10,000.00	1,190,370.00
20180361	08/08/2018	COMM	NEW	1,200,000.00	2,390,370.00
20180362	08/08/2018	COMM	INF	0.00	2,390,370.00
20180363	08/09/2018	SFR	FEN	2,362.00	2,392,732.00
20180364	08/10/2018	COMM	RR	0.00	2,392,732.00
20180365	08/10/2018	COMM	SIG	9,100.00	2,401,832.00
20180366	08/10/2018	SFR	FEN	2,200.00	2,404,032.00
20180367	08/13/2018	MFR	NEW	900,000.00	3,304,032.00
20180368	08/13/2018	MFR	NEW	900,000.00	4,204,032.00
20180369	08/13/2018	IND	ADD	900,000.00	5,104,032.00
20180370	08/13/2018	COMM	DEM	79,000.00	5,183,032.00
20180371	08/14/2018	SFR	FEN	1,000.00	5,184,032.00
20180372	08/14/2018	COMM	SEW	17,000.00	5,201,032.00
20180373	08/14/2018	IND	ELE	0.00	5,201,032.00
20180374	08/15/2018	COMM	SIG	700.00	5,201,732.00
20180375	08/17/2018	COMM	ALT	4,000.00	5,205,732.00
20180376	08/17/2018	COMM	ELE	0.00	5,205,732.00
20180377	08/17/2018	SFR	FEN	2,700.00	5,208,432.00
20180378	08/17/2018	SFR	FEN	3,240.00	5,211,672.00
20180379	08/17/2018	SFR	FEN	1,500.00	5,213,172.00
20180380	08/20/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	5,353,172.00
20180381	08/20/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	5,493,172.00
20180382	08/21/2018	MFR	NEW	0.00	5,493,172.00
20180383	08/21/2018	SFR	FEN	0.00	5,493,172.00
20180384	08/21/2018	SFR	FEN	3,572.00	5,496,744.00
20180385	08/21/2018	SFR	FEN	1,350.00	5,498,094.00
20180386	08/21/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	5,638,094.00
20180387	08/21/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	5,778,094.00
20180388	08/22/2018	COMM	SEW	3,200.00	5,781,294.00
20180389	08/22/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	5,921,294.00
20180390	08/22/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	6,061,294.00
20180391	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	6,201,294.00
20180392	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	225,000.00	6,426,294.00
20180393	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	6,566,294.00
20180394	08/23/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	6,706,294.00
20180395	08/24/2018	SFR	DECK	10,000.00	6,716,294.00
20180396	08/24/2018	SFR	NEW	140,000.00	6,856,294.00

Permit #	Issue Date	Use Type	Improvement	Valuation	Running Total
20180397	08/24/2018	COMM	DEM	7,000.00	6,863,294.00
20180398	08/24/2018	SFR	FEN	0.00	6,863,294.00
20180399	08/24/2018	SFR	NEW	279,900.00	7,143,194.00
20180400	08/27/2018	SFR	NEW	150,000.00	7,293,194.00
20180401	08/27/2018	SFR	DECK	20,000.00	7,313,194.00
20180402	08/28/2018	TOWN	ELE	1,500.00	7,314,694.00
20180403	08/28/2018	SFR	NEW	280,000.00	7,594,694.00
20180404	08/28/2018	COMM	INF	150,000.00	7,744,694.00
20180405	08/29/2018	SFR	FEN	0.00	7,744,694.00
20180406	08/29/2018	SFR	FEN	700.00	7,745,394.00
20180407	08/30/2018	SFR	FEN	3,000.00	7,748,394.00
20180408	08/30/2018	SFR	FEN	3,200.00	7,751,594.00
20180409	08/30/2018	COMM	SIG	0.00	7,751,594.00
20180410	08/31/2018	SFR	NEW	350,000.00	8,101,594.00